
Gallery of Sponsors and Exhibitors 
ADP - Automatic Data Processing, Inc. 
One of the largest providers of business 

processing and cloud-based solutions – including 
payroll, talent management, human resource 

management, benefits administration and time & 
attendance. 

Monica Shuler-Marrow 
monica.shuler-marrow@adp.com 

www.adp.com 

American Retirement Plan Services, LLC 
An actuarial, consulting, design and 

administration firm for tax-qualified retirement 
plans. 

Amy Uddeme 
acohen@arpsllc.com 

www.arpsllc.com 

Atlantic Financial Federal Credit Union – 
Bronze 

The primary financial institution for 
members/owners providing a complete range of 

financial products and services. 
Katie Balance 

katieb@affcu.org 
www.affcu.org 

Baltimore Business Journal - Gold 
Lisa Carmichael 

lcarmichael@bizjournals.com 
www.bizjournals.com/baltimore 

Berkshire Associates, Inc. – Bronze 
A human resources consulting and technology 

firm that specializes in helping companies build 
their ideal, balanced workforce. 

Lauren Collinson 
laurenc@berkshireassociates.com 

www.berkshireassociates.com 

Brick Bodies Fitness Services, Inc. 
A chain of coed and women-only health clubs 

located in the Baltimore, Maryland area. 
Jacob Lupo  

jacob.lupo@brickbodies.com 
www.brickbodies.com 

Capital Services 
A premier health and welfare consulting firm 
providing every client with a customized Total 

Benefit Solution that is aligned with your 
organization's objectives. 

Alexis Mathov  
alexism@capital-services.com 

www.capital-services.com 

 C.A. Short – Bronze 
C.A. Short provides their customers, large and 
small, ALL the tools, technology, resources and 

expertise needed for the continuous improvement 
of employee engagement at their organization. 

Kristen Brown 
kbrown@cashort.com 

www.cashort.com 

CHRA Membership 
The Membership committees are here to assist 

with any questions you may have involving 
membership from joining CHRA to becoming 
more involved with CHRA.  We are here to 

answer your questions. 
Lynn Argenbright/ Matt Cellini 
largenbright@psafinancial.com/ 

matt.cellini@greenspringwealth.com 
www.chra.com 

CHRA Workforce Readiness 
The Workforce Readiness Committee will provide 

assistance to those individuals who may find 
themselves in a career transition or who may 
want to ensure they are keeping their resume 
current. They will provide Resume Review / 
Critique & Recommendations, a Job Search 

Check List and a Guide to Resources.  
Mark Hornberger 

Mhornberger@cpi-newoptions.com  
www.chra.com 

CHRFoundation Delta Dental 



The fundraising arm of CHRA that develops and 
provides the funding necessary to run and expand 

programs in connecting people to work. 
Mark Ostrowski  

mostrows@lifebridgehealth.org 
www.chra.com 

America’s largest and most trusted dental benefits 
carrier, covering more Americans than any other 
dental benefits provider – striving daily to make 
dental coverage more accessible and affordable 

to a wide variety of employers, groups and 
individuals. 

Robert Coover; rcoover@delta.org 
www.deltadental.com 

Employment Background Investigations 
A single-source, premier provider of background 

screening, drug testing and occupational 
healthcare solutions. 

Sean Kolarik 
skolarik@ebiinc.com 

www.ebiinc.com 

Evergreen Health 
Evergreen Health is a new health insurance 

company in Maryland created to give you a better 
health care experience. 

Bob Harnett 
rch@evergreenmd.org 

evergreenmd.org 
EMP Trust Solutions – Bronze 

A software technology company that provides HR 
solutions and services for a global workforce 

using the internet/intranet networks. 
Thomas Mathew 

dmathew@emptrust.com 
www.emptrust.com 

Fast Park & Relax at BWI 
Gives an alternative to airport parking that is less 
expensive, quick and as effortless as possible for 

the business traveler. 
Shirley Helinski; shelinski@thefastpark.com 

www.thefastpark.com 

Fit2Order 
A company dedicated to improving organizational 
wellness and fitness through programs conducted 

in the workplace. 
Stacy Fritz; stacykf@fit2order.com 

www.fit2order.com 

HMS Insurance Associates, Inc. 
One of the largest full-service independent 

insurance agencies in the United States providing 
comprehensive insurance products and services to 

individuals and businesses throughout the  
Mid-Atlantic region. 

Julie Heatwole; jheatwole@hmsia.com 
www.hmsia.com 

Home Benefit IQ provided by Keller Williams 
Realty 

An employee optional benefit program that is 
housing and financing based but has far reaching 
aspects.  It allows companies to offer a valuable 

benefit to their staff at no cost to their company or 
to their employees and is self-administering.  
Carmen Johnson; CarmenJohnson@kw.com 

HBIQIntro.com        code: cj55 

HR Anew 
A full-service human resource management, 

consulting and professional services firm 
specializing in executive search, recruitment and 

hiring, staff augmentation, training and 
professional development, employee benefits 

design and administration, exit interviews, and 
records management. 
Lesley Quattlebaum 

lquattlebaum@hranew.com 
www.hranew.com 

Kaiser Permanente – Bronze  
For more than 60 years, Kaiser Permanente has 

provided health care with an ongoing commitment 
to quality by reaching out to your community, and 

promoting health and wellness for all. 

Kelly Benefit Strategies – Silver 
One of America’s premier employee benefit 

consultants. 
KTBS Payroll combines innovative technology 

with seamless administrative solutions, creating a 



Lindsey Martin 
lindsey.d.martin@kp.org 

https://healthy.kaiserpermanente.org 

payroll management system that is fully 
integrated, accurate and easy. 

Jessica Engelbrecht 
jengelbrecht@kaig.com 

www.kellybenefitstrategies.com 
www.ktbspayroll.com 

Lee Hecht Harrison – Silver 
A global talent mobility firm focused on delivering 

Career Transition, Leadership Development, 
Employee Engagement and Change Management 

solutions. 
Andrea Grant-Wright 

andrea.grantwright@lhh.com 
www.lhh.com 

Liberty Mutual Insurance 
Third largest property and casualty insurer in the 
U.S. providing broad, useful and competitively-

priced insurance products and services. 
Donald Wilson 

Donald.Wilson@libertymutual.com 
www.libertymutual.com 

Maryland Athletic Club 
A unique wellness health club designed for 

everyone to achieve their goal of being as healthy 
as they can be.    
Maria Yanson 

myanson@macwellness.com 
macwellness.com 

Maryland Career Consortium 
A collective of 14 colleges and universities in the 
greater Baltimore region that serves students and 

alumni through collaborative job fairs, 
networking events and graduate school 

symposium. 
Lorie Logan-Bennett 

lloganbennett@towson.edu 
www.marylandcareerconsortium.org 

Maryland Food Bank 
An affiliate of Feeding America that coordinates 

the procurement and distribution of food 
donations to organizations providing free food to 

the state’s hungry. 
Jill Rowlett 

jrowlett@mdfoodbank.org 
www.mdfoodbank.org 

McDaniel Graduate & Professional Studies – 
Bronze 

Offers 20-plus programs with expanded off-
campus meeting sites to students throughout 

Maryland and beyond. 
Jason Reinfried 

jreinfried@mcdaniel.edu 
www.mcdaniel.edu/graduate 

The Mergis Group, a Randstad Company 
Provides specialized recruiting services to a 

diverse portfolio of clients ranging from Fortune 
500 companies to small and mid-sized businesses 

spanning multiple industries. 
Angela Bray 

angelabray@mergisgroup.com 
www.mergisgroup.com 

MTM Recognition 
Partners with companies, governments, sports 

teams, associations and organizations to design, 
manufacture, and deliver memorable and 

meaningful awards to deserving performers. 
Dylan Stafford 

dstafford@mtmrecognition.com 
www.mtmrecognition.com 

Padonia Park Club – Bronze 
A family owned business that offers it’s members 
a superior, safe and fun private club experience 

with swimming pools, tennis coruts, Grille, 
Cabana Bar, and social events. 

Sam Verma 
sam@padoniaparkclub.com 

Payroll Network – Bronze 
A rapidly-growing, independently-owned payroll 

and HR solutions provider serving employers 
throughout DC, Maryland and Virginia. 

Brian Barrett; bbarrett@payrollnetwork.com 
www.payrollnetwork.com 



www.padoniaparkclub.com 

Point Breeze Credit Union – Silver 
A member-owned, not-for-profit financial 

institution that serves over 48,000 members in the 
Greater Baltimore area. 

Holly Klarman; hklarman@pointbreezecu.com 
www.pbcu.com 

PSA Insurance & Financial Services, Inc. – 
Bronze 

Maryland’s largest independent multi-disciplined 
financial services firm, providing wealth 

management, retirement plans, employee benefits 
and risk management solutions. 

Lynn Argenbright 
largenbright@psafinancial.com 

www.psafinancial.com 
Right Management – Silver 

A global leader in talent and career management 
workforce solutions within ManpowerGroup. 

Tricia Kulisiewicz  
tricia.kulisiewicz@right.com 

www.right.com  
 

Robert Half Finance and Accounting – Bronze 
The world’s first and largest specialized financial 

recruitment agency. 
Adam Weir; adam.weir@rhi.com 

www.roberthalf.com 

SHRM 
The world’s largest HR membership organization 

devoted to human resource management. 
Shelly Trent; shelly.trent@shrm.org 

www.shrm.org 

Stevenson University 
An innovative, coeducational, independent 

institution offering undergraduate and graduate 
students a career-focused education. 
Kristin Lilja; klilja@stevenson.edu 

www.stevenson.edu 

Successfully Speaking 
Provides professional speaking skills training for 

individuals and groups. 
Lynda Katz Wilner 

lkwilner@successfully-speaking.com 
www.successfully-speaking.com 

 TalentWise 
A technology company that automates the hiring 
process from start to finish with compliance built 
in, allowing HR to manage selecting, screening, 
and onboarding activities with a single solution. 

Mike Minnix 
mminnix@talentwise.com 

corp.talentwise.com 
Total Administrative Services Corporation - 

TASC 
A third party administrator with a group division 
that provides employee benefit administration to 

companies of all sizes. 
Nathan Murray 

nathan.murray@tasconline.com 
www.tasconline.com 

Trion, a Marsh & McLennan Agency, LLC 
Company- Bronze 

A company that is committed to helping you get 
the greatest value from one of your biggest 

expenses by providing continuous support to 
simplify the complexities of benefit management. 

Maggie Condon; mcondon@trion.com 
www.trion.com 

Ultimate Software – Bronze 
Provider of people management solutions for 

companies to strategically manage HR, payroll, 
benefits, time and talent management. 

Debra Sasso 
debbie_sasso@ultimatesoftware.com 

www.ultimatesoftware.com 

UMBC Training Centers 
The premier provider of technical, engineering 

and professional skills training in the Mid-
Atlantic region for individuals, businesses, non-
profit organizations and government agencies. 

Brent Campbell 
bcampbell@umbctraining.com 



 
 

www.umbctraining.com 
Workday – Platinum 

The leading provider of enterprise cloud applications for human resources and finance.  
Aimee Smith 

aimee.smith@workday.com 
www.workday.com 


